2023-10-23 11:25 Division of Corporations	PEDRO	1 >>	850-617-6381	P 1/4
		Deban n ent Divoid, of Conorat Scientic Filing Cove	State 482	412
Note: Pl		as a cover sheet. Typ ottom of all pages of t	e the fax audit number (shown h he document.	elow) on the
		(((H23000369243)	3)))	
		H2300073692433AEC %		
Note: DO	ONOT hit the REFRESH/REL	DAD button on your by another cover shoe	rowser from this page. Doing so 1.	will generate
lo: From:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617 Account Name : PEDRO LU Account Number : I20170904	QUINCS	T.J. 10	124/23
	annual report mail:	8807 s for this business ings. Enter only one	entity to be used for future email address please.** <u>CHOTMALL</u> GM	2023 OCT 2
		DA LIMITED LIA LES TRUCK SERV		T 23 PM 1:08
	E)ectronic Filing Menu	Corporate Filing N	1enu Help	FILL PH 2: 43

2023-10-23 11:25 PEDRO

P	210	•
E	- / -	τ.

	H230	DD 36 9243 J		
		COVER LETTER		
	w Filing Section vision of Corporations			
SUBJECT:	ARTILES TRUCK SERVICES			
300000	Name	of Limited Liability Company		
the enclose	d Articles of Organization and fe	e(s) are submitted for Illing.		
Please retur	n all correspondence concerning	his matter to the following:		
	ARTILES, VICENTE			
		Name of Person	-	
			_	
		Firm/Company	-	
	9865 NW 117 WAY		_	
		Address		
	MEDLEY, FL 33178		_	
,	VENUSARTILES@YAHOO.CO	City/State and Zip Code M		
-		e used for future annual report notification)	-	
For further in	formation concerning this matter	please call:		
	PEDRO LUZQUINOS	954 655-8413 at ()		
	Name of Person	Area Code Duytime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount	K:		
\$+25.00 Pi	ling Fee \$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Sta			
	<u>Mailing Address</u> New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	2023 OCT 23 PH 2: 43	FILED
	H2300	03692423	115 HJ	

1 >> 850-617-6381 H27003692433

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE | - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

ARTILES TRUCK SERVICES LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
9865 NW 117 WAY	9865 NW 117 WAY
MEDLEY, FL 33178	MEDLEY, FL 33178

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

ARTILES, VICE	NTE	
	Name	
9865 NW 117 W	АУ	
Florida street ad	ress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)
MEDLEY	FI	3 <u>31</u> 78
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. The further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and T am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

gistered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

4270003692433



2023-10-23 11:26 PEDRO

P 4/4

1 >> 850-617-6381 H230003692437

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	ARTILES, VICENTE
	9865 NW 117 WAY
	MEDLEY, FL 33178
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	of filing: (OPTIONAL)
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Signature of a me This document is execut I am aware that any false	
Signature of a me This document is execut I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree	ente Artila mber or an authorized representative of a member. ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. information submitted in a document to the Department of State : felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. NTE
Signature of a me This document is execpt I am aware that any false	mber or an authorized representative of a member. ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. information submitted in a document to the Department of State e felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Signature of a me This document is execut I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree <u>ARTILES, VICE</u>	ente Artila mber or an authorized representative of a member. ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. information submitted in a document to the Department of State : letony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. <u>NTE</u> Typed or printed name of signet Filing Fees:
Signature of a me This document is execut I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree <u>ARTILES. VICE</u> S125.00 Filling Fee for Articles of Org	ente Artika mber or an authorized representative of a member. ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. information submitted in a document to the Department of State : lelony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. <u>NTE</u> Typed or printed name of signet <u>Filing Fess:</u> panization and Designation of Registered Agent
Signature of a me This document is execut I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree <u>ARTILES. VICE</u> S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Org S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	ente Artika mber or an authorized representative of a member. ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. information submitted in a document to the Department of State : lelony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. <u>NTE</u> Typed or printed name of signet <u>Filing Fess:</u> panization and Designation of Registered Agent
Signature of a me This document is execut I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree <u>ARTILES. VICE</u> S125.00 Filling Fee for Articles of Org	ente Artika mber or an authorized representative of a member. ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. information submitted in a document to the Department of State : lelony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. <u>NTE</u> Typed or printed name of signet <u>Filing Fess:</u> panization and Designation of Registered Agent
Signature of a me This document is execut I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree <u>ARTILES. VICE</u> S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Org S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	ente Artika mber or an authorized representative of a member. ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. information submitted in a document to the Department of State : lelony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. <u>NTE</u> Typed or printed name of signet <u>Filing Fess:</u> panization and Designation of Registered Agent
Signature of a me This document is execut I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree <u>ARTILES. VICE</u> S 125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Org S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Option	ente Artila mber or an authorized representative of a member. ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. information submitted in a document to the Department of State : lelony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. <u>NTE</u> Typed or printed name of signee <u>Filing Fees:</u> ganization and Designation of Registered Agent hal)
Signature of a me This document is execut I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree <u>ARTILES. VICE</u> S 125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Org S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Option	ente Artila mber or an authorized representative of a member. ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. information submitted in a document to the Department of State : lelony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. <u>NTE</u> Typed or printed name of signet <u>Filing Fees:</u> ganization and Designation of Registered Agent (al)
Signature of a me This document is execut I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree <u>ARTILES. VICE</u> S 125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Org S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Option	and and a statute mber or an authorized representative of a member. ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. information submitted in a document to the Department of State information submitted in a document to the Department of State itelony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. NTE Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fess: ganization and Designation of Registered Agent (al) 000366924723
Signature of a me This document is execut I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree <u>ARTILES. VICE</u> S 125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Org S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Option	and and a statute mber or an authorized representative of a member. ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. information submitted in a document to the Department of State information submitted in a document to the Department of State itelony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. NTE Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fess: ganization and Designation of Registered Agent (al) 000366924723
Signature of a me This document is execut I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree <u>ARTILES. VICE</u> S 125.00 Filling Fee for Articles of Org S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Option	ente Artila mber or an authorized representative of a member. ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. information submitted in a document to the Department of State : lelony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. <u>NTE</u> Typed or printed name of signet <u>Filing Fees:</u> ganization and Designation of Registered Agent (al)